VARIANTS OF LEVEL METERS
CPK-U-53N–01–_ measurement range 0.1 m to 1 m, all-plastic design, source of PVDF (polyvinylidene fluoride), mechanical
connection with thread G ¾”
CPK-U-53N–02–_ measurement range 0.2 m to 2 m, all-plastic design, source of PVDF, mechanical connection with thread G 1''
CPK-U-53N–06–_ measurement range 0.2 m to 6 m, all-plastic design, source of PVDF, mechanical connection with thread G 1 ½"
CPK-U-53N–10–_ measurement range 0.4 m to 10 m, all-plastic case, source of PVDF, mechanical connection with thread G 2 ¼“
CPK-U-53.1SIMEX Ltd., Wielopole 11, 80-556 Gdańsk, Poland, tel. (+48) 58 762-07-77, www.simex.pl
CPK-U-53

cable length in m
(only for variants with connection type "B" and "H”)
ORDER CODE
output type:
P : PNP switching transistor with an open collector
S : two-state current switch 4 mA / 20 mA
connection method:
G : connector ISO
C : connector M12
B : standard cable gland
H : cable gland for protective hose
control units:
T : setting using buttons
M : setting using a magnetic pen
maximum range:
01 : 0,10 ... 1 m
02 : 0,20 ... 2 m
06 : 0,20 ... 6 m
10 : 0,4 ... 10 m
CPK-U-53.6
K
K
K
AT
A
EN
_v
1
.2
5
.1
0
1
G
SIMEX Ltd., Wielopole 11, 80-556 Gdańsk, Poland, tel. (+48) 58 762-07-77, www.simex.pl
CORRECT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLES
ACCESSORIES
CPK-U-53N–02–G–P–G–T